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Moderato q = 67

4

4

4

4

&

#

#

#

#

n

WEWE BWANA UMEKUWA MAKAO YETU

FRT.TITUS MSHAMI

PAROKIA YA MT. AGUSTINO

MANUNDU-TANGA

31.08.2022
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NB:MASHAIRI YANAWEZA KUSOMWA AU KUVUTWA KWA SAUTI IFAAYO 
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